FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG
ISIN:  CH0319416936

Overview

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price

203.60 CHF

Difference (2] 0.30% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN CH0319416936
Symbol FHZN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,636 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

203.40 CHF (586)
203.60 CHF (1,440)
202.80 CHF
203.60 CHF
202.00 CHF
203.00 CHF
203.350536 CHF
27,697
5,632,199.80

562

11

15

WKN: 31941693
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=85160956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0319416936&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ef4a9ad322c7492dd9dd786251f5f8845df78a69bea8897b59eaf7468ea8bc4&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7f44af06a6f80f40&time=1726762990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce99ec79c0ba25e30c7a12074d7050575e9ad7ff020e541bc8cca62bc23b5e1f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0906557f88ebb952&time=1726762990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=effefa69bfceff0e68ad0cda67c566cde1de80025f6869b4353b41e8b5fd96bd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e534ab6ecc6a355c&time=1726762990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97850751542f7be6f3075f9875b6d99de2bab8fba7ba90081b62c3a436884f3b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66fd761c8708aafab&time=1726762990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e104533e5522ba378d149cc71e0220ead6d47da3de76ba098e876aabc25babb&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41e4b707b25fcd87c&time=1726762990&tool=RSC

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
203.60 CHF

Difference

o

0.30% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0319416936
FHZN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

6,636 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 203.40 CHF (586)
Ask (Ask size) 203.60 CHF (1,440)
Open 202.80 CHF
High 203.60 CHF
Low 202.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 203.00 CHF
VWAP 203.350536 CHF
Volume (pcs) 27,697
Trading volume 5,632,199.80
Number of trades 562
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.93% +19.34% +30.68%
Perf (abs.) +5.80 +33.00 +47.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.01 16.93 21.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:26
08/02

Price

203.60 CHF

203.05 CHF

162.00 EUR

229.145 USD

201.12 CHF (36,154)
198.82 CHF (37,361)
196.45 CHF (40,194)
188.02 CHF (44,091)

209.00 CHF (2024/07/29)

172.10 CHF (2024/01/17)

209.00 CHF (2024/07/29)

166.10 CHF (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
5.63 562
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0319416936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2014900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65255066

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 164.40 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106812

FLUGHAFEN ZURICH AG

Company profile
Company Logo

FLUGHAFENZURICH

Contact Details
FLUGHAFEN ZUERICH AG

P. O. Box - 8058 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-816-22-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@zurich-airport.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lukas Brosi

Daniel
Bircher

Kevin Fleck
Lydia Naef
Manuela
Staub

Stefan Gross

Stefan
Tschudin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Beatrix Frey-
Eigenmann

Carmen Walker
Spah

Claudia
Pletscher

Corine Mauch

Guglielmo L.
Brentel

Stephan
Gemkow

Vincent Albers

Josef Anton
Felder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@zurich-airport.com
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